Punktscheibe

1. STROBEL, Barbara

2. HAIDER, Horst

3. BURGHARD, Anton

4. MAYER, Erhard

5. HENNINGS, Joris

6. MAYER, Laura

7. FOHR, Katharina

8. RIEGER, Heinz

9. RICKMANN, Roland

10. BURGHARD, Ramona

11. KOBER, Sebastian

12. SEITZ, Julia

13.  WALDVOGEL, Alexander

14. BURER, Karl-Heinz

15.  KREUZER, Michaela

16. WEGNER, Giinter

17. WIEST, Anton

18. SEITZ, Roland
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Punktscheibe

Verein Bester

Teiler/

Beste

Teilersumme

Breitenthal 0,7
Miinsterhausen 2,8
Breitenthal 4,2
Breitenthal 5,0
Krumbach 5,9
Attenhausen 6,0
Breitenthal 7,6
Thannhausen 7,6
Breitenthal 8,4
Breitenthal 11,6
Bleichen 12,0
Breitenthal 141
Nattenhausen 15,2
Edelstetten 15,2
Breitenthal 16,2
Ziemetshausen 18,4
Miinsterhausen 19,3
Breitenthal 20,5
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OpticScore

52,0

55,9

52,1

36,3

190,5

711

21,0

36,9

30,9

58,1

49,8

14,1

31,6

34,4

40,3

39,8

154,2

34,2

Zweitbester Drittbester

Teiler Teiler

99,5

56,0

60,4

75,3

197,5

116,2

24,0

138,8

37,7

63,0

65,0

17,7

51,4

44,9

44,6

46,1

482,4

36,8

0,7 Teiler

2,8 Teiler

4,2 Teiler

5,0 Teiler

5,9 Teiler

6,0 Teiler

7,6 Teiler

7,6 Teiler

8,4 Teiler

11,6 Teiler

12,0 Teiler

14,1 Teiler

15,2 Teiler

15,2 Teiler

16,2 Teiler

18,4 Teiler

19,3 Teiler

20,5 Teiler
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19. KONRAD, Peter

20. BURGHARD, Doris

21. FENDT, Bernhard

22. HARDER, Adrian

23.  WIDY, Bianca

24. LAMMLE, Elisabeth

25. HARDER, Andreas

26. HATZELMANN, Hermann

27. REICH, Markus

28. WIESER, Konrad

29. LUTZENBERGER, Stefan

30. WORZ, Christoph
31.  RAMPP, Juliane

32. MAIR, Katrin

33. GUTSCHKA, Anton
34. WORZ, Silvia

35. SCHIEFELE, Tobias

36. STOHR, Reiner

37. MORGENROTH, Dominik

38. MAISCH, Josef

39. RAMPP, Kai

40. PFANDER, Jiirgen
41. HONIG, Sebastian
42. MAIER, Georg-lgnaz

43. ZECH, Niklas
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Bleichen

Breitenthal

Memmenhausen

Breitenthal

Bleichen

Thannhausen

Breitenthal

Hohenraunau

Breitenthal

Breitenthal

Aletshausen

Waltenhausen

Balzhausen

Balzhausen

Ebershausen-

Seiferts,

Waltenhausen

Breitenthal

Breitenthal

Ziemetshausen

Winzer

Bleichen

Memmenhausen

Breitenthal

Waltenhausen

Billenhausen

21,4

23,0

231

25,0

25,6

26,0

26,2

26,5

27,8

28,7

30,2

30,5

31,6

31,7

32,2

32,2

32,4

33,5

34,1

34,4

34,4

35,3

36,0

36,1

38,8

31,0

33,9

41,3

152,1

536,4

411

60,8

82,2

46,6

314

30,4

70,0

59,8

854

60,4

63,3

54,4

50,8

91,0

38,2

43,0

97,0

162,0

87,4

109,3

54,0

55,2

43,0

156,3

544,8

67,0

71,0

82,6

90,1

37,3

34,4

80,8

62,1

101,3

98,7

72,9

92,9

711

186,1

54,4

47,5

202,2

2021

95,2

154,4
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21,4 Teiler

23,0 Teiler

23,1 Teiler

25,0 Teiler

25,6 Teiler

26,0 Teiler

26,2 Teiler

26,5 Teiler

27,8 Teiler

28,7 Teiler

30,2 Teiler

30,5 Teiler

31,6 Teiler

31,7 Teiler

32,2 Teiler

32,2 Teiler

32,4 Teiler

33,5 Teiler

34,1 Teiler

34,4 Teiler

34,4 Teiler

35,3 Teiler

36,0 Teiler

36,1 Teiler

38,8 Teiler
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44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
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EGGER, Verena
BIHLMAIER, Georg
KOBER, Georg

MERK, Tobias
GEBELE, Friedrich
THOMA, Johannes
MULLER, Dennis
WORZ, Phillipp
MAYER, Rita

ROGG, Christian
JANNETTI, Horst
WORLE, Reinhold
NIEDERREINER, Martin
HAIDER, Alfred
LAMMEL, Nadja
ZIELINSKI, Annekathrin
SMETANA, Peter
MICK, Andreas
BURGHARD, Michael
MAIER, Jennifer

BLAU, Dominik
FISCHER, Timm
RAMPP, Sieghilde
SCHMID, Franz
BARTUSSEK, Johannes

LUTZENBERGER, Josef

Breitenthal

Breitenthal

Bleichen

Niederraunau

Edelstetten

Bleichen

Deisenhausen

Waltenhausen

Attenhausen

Haupeltshofen

Breitenthal

Waltenhausen

Memmenhausen

Miinsterhausen

Billenhausen

Kammeltal

Aichen

Deisenhausen

Breitenthal

Breitenthal

Mindelzell

Attenhausen

Bleichen

Krumbach

Nattenhausen

Aletshausen

411

4,7

43,2

44,9

46,2

46,3

46,6

48,2

48,3

49,6

51,2

51,4

51,7

53,1

53,1

53,1

54,2

54,4

57,0

60,4

65,7

66,1

66,2

67,7

68,2

68,6

83,3

58,0

50,8

173,7

59,0

70,0

143,0

158,3

108,9

86,4

53,0

87,1

60,8

81,3

104,9

142,9

190,7

92,1

70,0

161,0

70,7

3471

2241

120,3

156,1

124,4

98,0

61,9

65,5

225,6

65,1

85,7

155,5

159,7

119,0

96,8

56,0

89,2

102,0

120,2

167,7

344,0

230,11

303,1

70,3

201,0

105,8

661,4

300,3

149,5

166,9

186,5
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41,1 Teiler

41,7 Teiler

43,2 Teiler

44,9 Teiler

46,2 Teiler

46,3 Teiler

46,6 Teiler

48,2 Teiler

48,3 Teiler

49,6 Teiler

51,2 Teiler

51,4 Teiler

51,7 Teiler

53,1 Teiler

53,1 Teiler

53,1 Teiler

54,2 Teiler

54,4 Teiler

57,0 Teiler

60,4 Teiler

65,7 Teiler

66,1 Teiler

66,2 Teiler

67,7 Teiler

68,2 Teiler

68,6 Teiler
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70. ZIPS, Rainer

71. JEHLE, Hermann

72.  RAUNFT, Philipp

73. FORSTER, Andreas

74. BERGMILLER, Josef

75. PRESTELE, Bettina

76. ATZKERN, Leonhard

77.  KOBER, Philipp

78. STROBEL, Stefanie

79. BESTLER, Josef

80. KOBER, Raphael

81. SCHERER, Daniel

82. HUBER-NEGELE, Sabine

83. VOGEL, Herbert

84. HILLENBRAND, Johannes

85. ZELLER, Robert

86. FAUSKA, Karl

87. JOAS, Alfred

88. RAMPP, Josef

89. BLOSCH, Josef

90. MAIR, Franz

91. MAYER, Jonas

92. SCHMID, Almuth

93. SCHOLLHORN, Stefan

94. PFAFF, Christian

95. KOBER, Monika
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Waltenhausen

Breitenthal

Deisenhausen

Ziemetshausen

Aichen

Haupeltshofen

Miinsterhausen

Bleichen

Breitenthal

Aletshausen

Bleichen

Kammeltal

Bleichen

Deisenhausen

Breitenthal

Breitenthal

Niederraunau

Thannhausen

Haupeltshofen

Nattenhausen

Balzhausen

Hohenraunau

Deisenhausen

Waltenhausen

Breitenthal

Bleichen

69,8

70,0

72,2

72,9

74,9

751

77,2

77,8

78,1

78,2

78,8

78,8

79,3

80,2

81,3

81,4

83,3

84,2

84,4

85,4

86,8

89,5

90,6

93,4

94,4

95,5

102,4

133,4

288,6

75,2

260,9

192,7

159,5

382,4

85,0

137,7

84,0

136,4

146,6

159,5

124,5

115,8

98,0

108,2

320,3

114,2

89,2

103,8

201,0

131,0

11,1

100,1

132,0

138,0

298,9

82,4

291,0

246,4

193,1

478,8

88,6

215,8

85,0

190,6

219,7

237,0

186,1

135,4

116,9

225,7

320,8

149,2

2811

119,4

274,4

137,7

147,5

114,4
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69,8 Teiler

70,0 Teiler

72,2 Teiler

72,9 Teiler

74,9 Teiler

75,1 Teiler

77,2 Teiler

77,8 Teiler

78,1 Teiler

78,2 Teiler

78,8 Teiler

78,8 Teiler

79,3 Teiler

80,2 Teiler

81,3 Teiler

81,4 Teiler

83,3 Teiler

84,2 Teiler

84,4 Teiler

85,4 Teiler

86,8 Teiler

89,5 Teiler

90,6 Teiler

93,4 Teiler

94,4 Teiler

95,5 Teiler

24.04.2016



Punktscheibe

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

121.
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AGAPI, Cristian

BECK, Herbert Michael

HUBER, Reinhard

BOCK, Hannah

PILLMYER, David

SAUTER, Mario

LEITNER, Michael

LACHMANN, Bernhard

SMETANA, Leopold

MAYER, Georg

WURSTLE, Thomas

KONRAD, Helmut

WIEDEMANN, Thomas

FORSTER, Angelika

SOBOTTA, Armin

SPERLICH, Wolfgang

RAMPP, Julia

BIRLE, Isabel

SCHUSTER, Markus

BRANDL, Roland

SAUTER, Herbert

PILLMAYER, Kevin

NIERNER, Carina

ATZKERN, Luzie

BLOSCH, Leonie

SCHLOSSER, Nikolaus

Breitenthal

Memmenhausen

Bleichen

Miinsterhausen

Deisenhausen

Deisenhausen

Thannhausen

Edelstetten

Aichen

Waltenhausen

Weiler Adler

Nattenhausen

Mindelzell

Ziemetshausen

Deisenhausen

Deisenhausen

Bleichen

Bleichen

Breitenthal

Krumbach

Deisenhausen

Deisenhausen

Bleichen

Miinsterhausen

Nattenhausen

Breitenthal

99,3

99,4

100,5

100,7

101,0

102,0

105,7

106,1

109,4

110,1

111,0

11,3

1141

114,2

116,4

117,4

118,5

118,7

119,3

123,4

125,7

126,8

129,4

129,9

132,0

132,5

119,0

161,3

113,5

114,0

255,7

151,4

153,5

160,5

121,7

173,2

148,7

218,6

126,1

371,6

151,4

173,4

249,5

151,5

2459

136,6

355,0

145,9

214,3

157,0

163,4

174,9

158,5

165,5

163,2

197,9

260,7

216,0

162,5

1711

122,1

266,1

180,7

263,9

137,5

458,4

495,2

207,7

277,3

162,1

318,2

156,9

426,8

510,7

323,0

216,7

198,3

179,9
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99,3 Teiler

99,4 Teiler

100,5 Teiler

100,7 Teiler

101,0 Teiler

102,0 Teiler

105,7 Teiler

106,1 Teiler

109,4 Teiler

110,1 Teiler

111,0 Teiler

111,3 Teiler

1141 Teiler

114,2 Teiler

116,4 Teiler

117,4 Teiler

118,5 Teiler

118,7 Teiler

119,3 Teiler

123,4 Teiler

125,7 Teiler

126,8 Teiler

129,4 Teiler

129,9 Teiler

132,0 Teiler

132,5 Teiler
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122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.

147.
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ATZKERN, Max
RAMPP, Florian
KREUZER, Stefan
ATZKERN, Anita
KREUZER, Ludwig
OTT, Anja

LUIBLE, Raimund
KOSSINGER, Stefan
MAIER, Peter
HAFNER, Brigitte
HERZ, Fabian
JECKLE, Tanja
SCHWARZ, Dieter
FENDT, Marion
DITTMER, Manfred
ZIELINSKI, Stefan
MAYER, Inge
PRIES, Joachim
HORBERG, Joshua
HUBER, Martin
BONAU, Timo
LUNGU, Alexander
DREHER, Johann
BOCK, Larissa
LECHELER, Jonas

EBERHARDT, Martin

Miinsterhausen

Haupeltshofen

Breitenthal

Miinsterhausen

Breitenthal

Breitenthal

Mindelzell

Ebershausen-

Seiferts,

Waltenhausen

Miinsterhausen

Attenhausen

Bleichen

Breitenthal

Memmenhausen

Langenhaslach

Kammeltal

Hohenraunau

Krumbach

Attenhausen

Bleichen

Deisenhausen

Nattenhausen

Ebershausen-

Seiferts,

Balzhausen

Breitenthal

Bleichen

133,6

135,4

140,7

145,0

153,7

155,2

158,8

160,5

164,3

164,6

166,2

168,3

168,6

169,0

170,4

171,5

174,7

177,0

180,0

185,6

187,2

188,5

190,1

196,5

197,4

198,5

166,5

195,3

154,7

160,8

193,7

245,8

166,8

177,0

364,2

251,2

236,2

183,6

260,4

177,2

296,8

222,2

181,2

206,6

238,5

389,1

194,6

361,5

267,4

357,6

212,5

316,9

371,3

199,5

183,6

218,7

210,2

262,4

173,0

336,3

378,9

405,1

509,3

200,9

420,8

2731

411,0

328,3

201,0

211,9

240,0

417,5

247,8

406,6

318,1

408,0

213,8

407.,4
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133,6 Teiler

135,4 Teiler

140,7 Teiler

145,0 Teiler

153,7 Teiler

155,2 Teiler

158,8 Teiler

160,5 Teiler

164,3 Teiler

164,6 Teiler

166,2 Teiler

168,3 Teiler

168,6 Teiler

169,0 Teiler

170,4 Teiler

171,5 Teiler

174,7 Teiler

177,0 Teiler

180,0 Teiler

185,6 Teiler

187,2 Teiler

188,5 Teiler

190,1 Teiler

196,5 Teiler

197,4 Teiler

198,5 Teiler
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148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.

173.
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SCHLOSSER, Lukas
MAYER, Lars
DORING, Veronika
LUDWIG, Roland
SENSER, Hannah
KREUZER, Markus
BESTLER, Daniel
SPAUN, Elias
SCHIEFELE, Jan Pius
LANGBAUER, Moritz
DREXEL, Giinter
SEITZ, Max
SCHIEFELE, Franz
KELLER, Martin
DREHER, Anna
PFAFF, Florian
ALTSTETTER, Niklas
BOCK, Fabian
HUTFLOTZ, Antje
HAMMEL, Daniela
FISCHER, Petra
WORLE, Giinter
DUSCHER, Georg
MICHALKA, Florian
VOGEL, Julia

WINKLER, Tobias

Breitenthal

Hohenraunau

Billenhausen

Aichen

Haupeltshofen

Breitenthal

Aletshausen

Breitenthal

Attenhausen

Deisenhausen

Miinsterhausen

Nattenhausen

Breitenthal

Nattenhausen

Bleichen

Breitenthal

Miinsterhausen

Miinsterhausen

Ziemetshausen

Edelstetten

Miinsterhausen

Memmenhausen

Aletshausen

Langenhaslach

Deisenhausen

Attenhausen

199,4

2021

208,5

210,8

221,9

225,0

228,5

229,3

231,0

235,8

236,4

238,1

241,0

250,9

252,6

255,5

260,8

262,3

263,2

266,5

267,4

273,0

279,0

281,9

2924

302,8

211,2

472,0

273,7

237,5

478,5

355,9

271,5

288,4

285,0

267,3

248,2

465,6

451,2

273,8

315,4

316,2

541,3

448,3

525,9

438,8

289,1

341,2

311,7

398,5

655,3

608,6

278,0

601,2

301,3

346,7

562,1

549,0

307,5

303,2

285,5

364,3

321,9

534,4

480,6

378,7

317,4

337,3

541,9

452,7

828,7

515,6

545,6

386,3

456,5

541,8

693,1

7041
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199,4 Teiler

202,1 Teiler

208,5 Teiler

210,8 Teiler

221,9 Teiler

225,0 Teiler

228,5 Teiler

229,3 Teiler

231,0 Teiler

235,8 Teiler

236,4 Teiler

238,1 Teiler

241,0 Teiler

250,9 Teiler

252,6 Teiler

255,5 Teiler

260,8 Teiler

262,3 Teiler

263,2 Teiler

266,5 Teiler

267,4 Teiler

273,0 Teiler

279,0 Teiler

281,9 Teiler

292,4 Teiler

302,8 Teiler
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174. ATZKERN, Lucia Miinsterhausen 304,9 351,5 403,3 304,9 Teiler
175. FUCHS, Patrick Attenhausen 315,8 504,5 590,5 315,8 Teiler
176. SCHERER, Kirstin Kammeltal 318,5 331,2 515,1 318,5 Teiler
177. SCHIEFELE, Bernhard Breitenthal 319,7 424,4 593,4 319,7 Teiler
178. MERKLE, Christin- Attenhausen 320,1 4414 458,8 320,1 Teiler
Angelique
179. SINGER, Helmut Deisenhausen 323,7 346,5 381,5 323,7 Teiler
180. KOBLER, Margot Ziemetshausen 343.,4 673,6 779,5 343,4 Teiler
181. MAYER, Karl Thannhausen 404,0 432,5 575,5 404,0 Teiler
182. WALTENBERGER, Bayersried- 423,2 461,5 471,7 423,2 Teiler
Thomas Ursberg-
Premach

183. KUSTERER, Anton Burg 503,0 1067,9 1463,9 503,0 Teiler
184. HUBER, Sebastian Breitenthal 543,3 679,2 853,2 543,3 Teiler
185. WICK, Mathias Kammeltal 573,3 720,2 767,3 573,3 Teiler
186. BURGHARD, Reinhard Breitenthal 583,3 833,7 1400,7 583,3 Teiler
187. MERK, Alexander Attenhausen 649,6 830,7 1047,0 649,6 Teiler
188. BUCHER, Klaus Breitenthal 660,4 2691,7 4575,2 660,4 Teiler
189. BEGGEL, Florian Attenhausen 1054,0 1081,6 1136,8 1054,0 Teiler
190. MAYER, Giinter Breitenthal 1384,1 1468,7 2298,1 1384,1 Teiler
191. WOHLHOFLER, Gabriele Breitenthal 2759,5 7000,0 7000,0 2759,5 Teiler
192. SEITZ, Ulrika Breitenthal 6142,4 7000,0 7000,0 6142,4 Teiler
Auswertung vom: 24.04.2016 22:34:22 - DISAG OpticScoreServer
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